AeroCal
Nanotechnologic flexible stainless steel tube
for Heat Pump systems and Biomass boilers
• Stainless steel corrugated pipes (1.4404/AISI 316L),
        certified for domestic water use - tested BS EN ISO 10380
• Aerogels insulation of only 5,5 or 11mm
• Very Low thermal conductivity: 0,017 W/mK @ 10 °C
• Reduced size up to 1/3
• External PVC coating UV resistant
• Mechanical fast mounting fittings
• Available diameters: DN20, DN25, DN32, DN40
        (up to DN200 on request)
• Max operating Temperature: +200°C
• Easy to install
• Pipes that can be directly used underground
AeroCal
Technical Data
Models Diameter [mm]
type of pipe Color insulation
[mm]
Spool
lenght [m]
WP-AL20/6-150G 20 - AISI316L Grey 5,5 150
WP-AL25/6-100G 25 - AISI316L Grey 5,5 100
WP-AL32/6-80G 32 - AISI316L Grey 5,5 80
WP-AL40/6-80G 40 - AISI316L Grey 5,5 80
WP-AL20/11-100G 20 - AISI316L Grey 11 100
WP-AL25/11-60G 25 - AISI316L Grey 11 60
WP-AL32/11-50G 32 - AISI316L Grey 11 50
WP-AL40/11-50G 40 - AISI316L Grey 11 50
A Heat shrink sleeve
B Stainless steel pipe
C Aerogel insulation
D PVC cover